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RESOLUTION # zooa,37
WHEREAS,  the Torrance  County  Cornrnission  in regular  session on Wednesday,November  19, 2003 did propose  to authorize  a budget  increase  in the FY 2003-04  Budget,and

WHEREAS,  budget  increases  require  authorization  from  the Department  of  Finance  andAdministration,  and

WHEREAS,  we  request authorization  for  the following  budget  increase:

Revenue

405-1450 EMS  Funds

Expenditure
405-94-2-230  Medical  Supplies
405-94-2-266  Training
405-94-2-617  CO/Equipment

$6,506.00

$2,506.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00

NOW  THEREFORE,  it is respectfully  requested  that the attached  budget  increase  in the2003-04  FY  budget  is approved  by the Department  of  Finance  and Administration.

DONE  at Estancia,  New  Mexico,  Torrance  County  this 19'h day of  November  2003.
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DFA  Approval

TORRANCE  COUNTY  COMMISSION

ffirost

Chester  Riley  Jr.


